
 

Quarter 1 
Sep 14 - Nov 17 

Term 1 Mon Sept 14 – Wed Oct 14 20 Days 

Term 2 Thurs Oct 15 – Mon Nov 16 21 Days 

Turnaround day Tues Nov 17 1 Day 

  42 Total 

Quarter 2 
Nov 18 - Jan 29 

Term 3 Wed Nov 18 – Wed Dec 16 21 Days 

Term 4 Thurs Dec 17 – Thurs Jan 28 21 Days 

Turnaround day Fri Jan 29 1 Day 

  43 Total 

Quarter 3 
Feb 1 - Apr 20 

Term 5 Mon Feb 1 – Wed Mar 3 21 Days 

Term 6 Thurs Mar 4 – Mon Apr 19 21 Days 

Turnaround day Tues Apr 20 1 Day 

  43 Total 

Quarter 4 
Apr 21 - Jun 23 

Term 7 Wed Apr 21 – Thurs May 20 21 Days 

Term 8 Fri May 21 – Tues Jun 22  21 Days 

Turnaround day Wed Jun 23 1 Days 

  43 Total 

• Turnaround day is used as a transition between quarters and 
includes Review and completion opportunities for students. 

• Tues JUN 22: Last day of scheduled classes 
• Mon JUN 28:  FINAL REPORTS TO BE PUBLISHED 

 

 


